Thursday, 10 July 2025 Meeting 87
17:34 Race 1 1st £80, Others £50 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
260m (D5)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
PAN DY RU BY Mr.C.Darch

1 Christian Darch

Red Runs: 92 1sts: 13 2nds: 25 (Season Unknown) bk b Farloe Rumble - Vulture Vision Jy'21 Br

06.Jul 260 1 1-3- 3rd 4% Pure Paisleigh QAw,Crd1,RIsTMid 16.95 N 254 11/1 D5 17.29

29.Jun 260 1 3-4- 4th 7% Pandy lestyn Rls,EvCh 16.92 N 25.2 6/1 D5 17.52

25Jun 260 1 4-3- 2nd 1 Pandy Chelsea ChallengedNrLn,RIs 1724 N 25.0 11/1 D5 17.32

19.Jun 260 2 3-5- 4th 8 Baggios Evoke RIs,Checked1 16.98 N 25.0 14/1 D5 17.62

15.Jun 260 2 2-6- 6th 6% Pure Paisleigh Blk1 17.32 -20 25.2 8/1 D5 17.66

23.Apr 260 4 3-3- 2nd 2%, Livingonaprayer EvCh,Mid 16.86 N 25.8 6/1 D5 *17.06
PANDY CHELSEA i Dare

2 Christian Darch

Blue Runs: 98 1sts:4 2nds: 15 (Season Unknown) bk b Farloe Rumble - Bamba Jn'21 Br

06.Jul 260 3 5-4- 4th 4% Pure Paisleigh SAw,Crd2,Wide 16.95 N 25.6 9/2 D5 17.33

29.Jun 260 3 4-3- 3rd 3% Pandy lestyn Mid,Crd1 16.92 N 25.6 5/1 D5 17.20

25Jun 260 2 6-4- 1st 1 Pandy Ruby SAw,MvdOff2,Finwell 1724 N 26.0 711 D5 17.24

19.Jun 260 3 5-3- 3rd 6% Baggios Evoke Mid,Checked2 16.98 N 26.2 8/1 D5 17.50

15.Jun 460 4 6.02 5555 5th 6% Quare Diva Mid 30.03 -30 26.6 16/1 A6 30.25

04.May 260 2 2-3- 2nd 6% Pure Paora EP,Mid 16.48 N 26.2 251 D5 *17.02

White

HAWKFIELD BEEBEE (M)

Runs: 22 1sts:4 2nds: 3

06.Jul 460 5 5.74 3555 5th 25% Droopys Colin
29.Jun 260 6 6-5- 6th 82 My Raven
19.Jun 460 6

15.Jun 460 5 5.63 4566 6th 16  Crokers Lady
11.Jun 460 4 5.66 2435 5th 16  Knock Zeus
22.May 260 6 2-3- 3rd 2 Tagalong Jess

Black

PURE PAISLEIGH (M)

Runs: 31 1sts:3 2nds: 5

06.Jul 260 4 3-2- 1st 1 Baggios Evoke
29.Jun 260 4 2-2- 2nd 2% Pandy lestyn
19.Jun 260 4 2-4- 5th 12%: Baggios Evoke
15.Jun 260 4 1-2- 1st % Pandy lestyn
11.Jun 260 4 4-3- 2nd Hd Pandy Kian
05.Jun 260 2 5-6- 5th 11 Millbank Lolly

5

PURE PALMYRA (M)

Stripes

Orange || Runs: 58  1sts:4  2nds: 6
06.Jul 260 5 6-6- 5th 7% Pure Paisleigh
29.Jun 260 3 4-4- 4th 10% Crokers Wiffen
25.Jun 260 3 2-5- 5th 3 Pandy Chelsea
18.Jun 260 4 1-5- 4th 4% Pandy Charlie
12.Jun 260 4 6-5- 5th 11 Hawkfield Hoffa
08.Jun 260 4 6-6- 6th 82 Flomur Fiona
6 [ vACANT

Miss.L.Williams
Tony Morgan

wbk b Droopys Sydney - Brownstown Tango Ja'23 Ir

Crd2,Mid 28.60 N 27.4 7/2 AG 30.64
Wide, FcdCk1 1624 N 27.4 11/8F D3 16.92
(NoRace) 27.4 AG 00.00
Wide 28.85 20 27.4 91 A4 29.93
EP,CrdRunUp&3,Mid 28.87 N 27.0 52 A3 30.15
EP,Ck1,Wide 1624 N 26,6 13/8F D2  *16.40

Mrs.J.Barclay T "
ony Morgan

(Season 22.Sp'24) bk b Newinn Taylor - Pure Paloma Sp'22 Ir

Stb2,FinWell,Mid 16.95 N 26.6 13/8 D5 *16.95
Mid,EvCh 16.92 N 26.6 4/5F D5 17.10
Mid,Checked1 16.98 N 26.2 11/10F D5 17.98
ForcedTCk,Mid,FinWell 17.32 -20 26.2 9/4 D5 17.12
Crd1,RanOn,ChallengedNrLn 17.15 N 25.8 3/1 D5 17.17
Rls,Ck1 16.33 N 26.6 10/1 D5 17.21
Mrs.J.Barclay

Tony Morgan

(Season Unknown) bk b Newinn Taylor - Pure Paloma Sp'22 Ir

SAw,Wide 16.95 N 29.6 5/1 D5 17.55
Mid,CIrRun 16.30 N 294 12/1 D5 *17.16
EP 17.24 N 29.6 4/1 D5 17.48
QAw,CrdRunlIn,Mid 17.32 N 30.2 16/1 D5 17.70
Mid 16.65 N 30.0 10/1 D5 17.53
SAw,Mid 16.53 N 30.0 20/1 D5 17.20
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17:51

Race

2

460m

(A4)

Date Dis

Tp STm SPI

Fin By

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)

1

Red

Runs: 49

SLID JOHN

1sts: 10

2nds: 12

06.Jul 460
29.Jun 460
22.Jun 460
15.Jun 460
05.Jun 460
18.May 460

1 5.74
5.95
5.78
5.75
5.80
5.59

2
2
2
'l

3221 1st 1%
4322 2nd Hd
5444 2nd 4%,
6644 3rd 3V
6444 4th 4%
2111 1st 1%

Hopes Queen
Lucky Luciano
Shesabraveone
Crokers Lady
Fagans Bam Bam
Quivers Sonny

Blue

Runs: 36

1sts: 8 2nds: 6

CILL DUBH MINNIE (M)

06.Jul 460
02.Jul 460
25.Jun 460
18.Jun 460
12.Jun 460
29.May 460

5.72
5.75
5.70
5.72
5.83
5.55

AENWAPW

2333 3rd 2%
2422 3rd Y2
4554 5th 10%
3332 3rd 6
5543 3rd 2V
2222 3rd 3%

Slid John
Ferndale Tricks
Cailin Saoirse
Bombay Bingo
Taxi Joe
Cascade Tess

White

Runs: 55

TAGALONG BUCKO (M)

1sts: 7 2nds: 10

06.Jul 260
02.Jul 260
26.Jun 460
22.Jun 460
15.Jun 460
11.Jun 260

7 2-6-
4 2-3-
5 563 1111
3 574 2111
45

3 3-4-

6th 21%
2nd 4%
Ist 1
2nd Hd
.79 5544 4th 6%
3rd 4%

Poker Aces
Bells Babe
Zacks Rebel
Home Grainne
Milltown Peg
Vixons Nala

Black

Runs: 4 1

sts:3  2nds: 0

GAVINS CAKE (W)

06.Jul 460
02.Jul 460
26.Jun 460
22.Jun 460
18.Jun 460
11.Jun 460

5 5.82
5.77
5.74
5.79
5.87
6.00

6
6
6
5

2222 1st %2
1111 1st 1%
2222 3rd 2V
2222 1st 2

4433 3rd 3%
0333 3rd 16

Tickets Holly
Zacks Rebel
Tagalong Bucko
Hawkfield Hoffa
Home Colleen
Burkos Bacardi

S

Orange

Runs: 66

1sts: 11

QUARE TREASURE (W)

2nds: 9

03.Jul 460
26.Jun 460
19.Jun 460
12.Jun 460
05.Jun 460
21.May 460

5.92
5.90
5.83
6.05
5.77
5.81

5
5
6
5
4

5

5344 4th
6444 5th
4444 4th
6666 4th
5666 6th
2111 1st

7%
1074
10%4
4
6
12%

Crokers Brian
Kranky Tom
Hanover Tom
Good Pixie
Fagans Bam Bam
Bing Hermes

6

Stripes

Runs: 2

1sts:

0 2nds:0

SWIFT LULEE (W)

02.Jul 460
05.Jun 460
29.May 460
22.May 460
10.Feb 500
12.Jan 525

6
5
4
4
1
4

2.75

5.77 4654 4th 3%
5.73 4555 5th 4%

1222 2nd 4%
5.77 3333 3rd 8%
2nd 1.5
1st

Ferndale Tricks
Fagans Bam Bam
Share The Blame
Crokers Faye
Jolly Draw (Derry)
Solo (Liffd)

1st £130, Others £50 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Miss.M.McAllister

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Tony Morgan
bk d Grangview Ten - Paradise Sofia Jn'22 Ir

Crd1,Ck3,Rls 29.24 N 352 7/2 A4 29.24
RIs,CIrRun,EvCh 29.47 N 35.0 2/1 A4 29.49
SAw,Crd1,RIsTMid 2910 N 356 7/2 A4 29.46
ForcedToCk1,RIs 28.85 -20 35.0 5/1 A4 28.93
Rls 28.91 N 34.8 51 A3 29.25
EP,Bmp1,RIs 2891 N 34.6 7/4F A4 *28.91
Mrs.J.Barclay
Donna Davy

(Season Unknown) bk b Burgess Bucks - Cill Dubh Hope Au'22 Ir

Crd1,CrdRunin,Mid 2924 N 252 31 Ad 29.42
Mid,EvCh, 2942 N 256 92 A4 29.46
Bmp1,Crd2,Mid 2864 N 252 9/4 A4 29.50
Crd3,Mid 29.05 N 252 9/4 A4 29.53
Bmp1 2899 N 25.0 2/1 A4 29.19
EP 2847 N 248 7/2 A3 *28.75

Mrs.J.Barclay
Tony Morgan

bk d Burgess Bucks - Tagalong Dory Au'22 Ir

Bmp1,Mid 16.48 N 344 71 D4 18.22

Ck1 16.52 N 34.2 11/4 D4 16.86

SAw,ALed,Wide 2895 N 34.6 11/4J A5 *28.95

P,Mid 29.56 N 35.0 5/4F A5 29.58

Mid 29.18 -30 34.6 8/1 A5 29.40

CIrRun,Wide 16.09 N 34.6 11/4 D4 16.45
Mr.C.Darch

Christian Darch
bk d Magical Bale - Mystic Ann Marie Au'22 Ir

EP,ChallengedTh'outWide 29.39 N 29.8 13/8F A5 29.39
LedFr1,Wide 29.61 N 29.8 5/4F A5 29.61
Wide,EvCh 2895 N 29.8 11/4J A5 *29.13
Crd3,RanOn,Wide 29.50 N 29.8 6/1 A6 29.50
Mid 29.82 N 30.0 T4 30.12
Wide 28.88 N 30.0 T4 30.16
Miss.D.S.Davy
Donna Davy

(Season Unknown) wbe b Good News - Tic Tok Bliss Oc'20 Ir

SAw,ForcedTCkRunUp&3,Crd1 28.85 N 30.6 7/1 A4 29.47
CIrRun,Wide 28.00 N 30.2 18/1 A3 28.82
Wide 28.31 N 30.2 10/1 A3 29.13
StbStt,Wide 2856 N 30.2 16/1 A3 29.14
Mid,Bmp1 2891 N 30.2 10/11 A3 29.39
QAw,ALed,Wide 28.75 N 30.4 10/3 A4 *28.75
Mr.M.Simpson
Macauley Simpson
bkw b King Elvis - Swift Tabby Sp'22 Ir
Led1,Wide 29.42 N 284 7/4F A4 29.72
WideBIk1 2891 N 29.2 11/4 A3 29.27
Mid 2873 N 28.6 T3 *29.09
Mid 2865 N 28.2 T3 29.31
2799 N 27.2 6/4 A3/10 28.09
Middle 2995 N 27.7 T1 29.95
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18:11 ___Race 3
260m (D3)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By
1 || vACANT
Red

WINGS OF WAR

Blue Runs: 1 1sts:0 2nds: 0
06.Jul 260 3 3-2- 4th 5% Most Dapper
29.Jun 260 2 1-1- 1st 2% Amiganwhitenose
25Jun 260 2 1-1- 1st 9% Faradays Larry
09.May 330 4 2nd 4 Bells Babe (Mullg)
11.Apr 525 5 1st 1 Bells Babe (Mullg)
16.Nov 525 1 3rd 5 Blue Day (Mullg)

White

Runs: 51

POKER ACES (M)

1sts: 10  2nds: 4

06.Jul
02.Jul
26.Jun
22.Jun
18.Jun
08.May

260
260
260
260
260
260

AR OW

11-
1-2-
4-4-
2-4-
4-4-
2-1-

1st 4%
3rd 3

4th 5%
4th 9%
5th 6%
1st 5%

Pandy Jenson
Pandy Jenson
Skerries Mile
Taxi Joe

Bitter Mandy
Pandy lestyn

Black

Runs: 47

MOST DAPPER (M)

1sts: 7 2nds: 8

06.Jul
02.Jul
26.Jun
22.Jun
18.Jun
12.Jun

260
460
260
260
260
460

4

1-1- 1st 3%

1 5.73 4444 5th 21

2
1
2

1-2-
4-3-
4-3-

2nd 2%
3rd 8%
3rd 6

1 5.75 5554 6th 9

Tintown Gabriel
Bombay Bingo
Skerries Mile
Taxi Joe

Pandy Sid
Good Pixie

5

Orange

Runs: 54

PURE PANFILA (M)

1sts: 9  2nds: 9

06.Jul

29.Jun
25.Jun
19.Jun
15.Jun
05.Jun

260
460
460
460
460
260

2
3
3
2
4
3

5.75
5.78
5.80
5.59

6-6- 3rd 2
4344 4th 4%
5444 4th 9V
6333 3rd 4%
4333 3rd 2V
2-1- 1st 1%

Mallogs Roy
Zarina
Hanover Tom
Zarina
Affleck Henbit
Tintown Halle

6

Stripes

Runs: 62

MID WEST DAISY (W)

1sts: 8 2nds: 14

06.Jul

29.Jun
25.Jun
18.Jun
12.Jun
04.Jun

260
260
260
260
260
260

PO A~N

5-4-
3-4-
3-2-
3-4-
3-2-
4-1-

3rd 10%
3rd 6%
3rd 1%
4th 7

2nd 1%
1st 6%

Pandy Chris
Miss Eske
Ballymac Kuro
Pandy Sid
Millbank Lolly
Bing Hermes

1st £95, Others £50 Total £295 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

Mr.M.D.Tams

Crd1,RIs
Rls,ALed
Ris
Middle
Middle
middle

Mr.C.Darch

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm  Going

Kilos

SP/T

Class

CalcTm

Anna Jeffery

wf b Ballymac Inspeed - Rappers Molly Jy'23 Ir

16.26
16.56
16.40
18.89
30.67
31.21

N
N
N
-40
-50
-60

24.4 11/4
242 T3
252 T3
254 T2
245 T2
23.1 T3

D3 16.69
16.56
*16.40
18.77
30.17
30.96

Christian Darch

(Season Unknown) bkw b Serene Ace - Droopys Melody Ap'23 Ir

QAw,ALed,Mid
CIrRun,Mid
Wide
Crd1,Middle
Crd1,Mid
EP,FinWell,Wide

Mrs.J.Barclay

QAw,ALed,Mid
MovedOff1,Bmp1
EvCh

Crd1,RIs
Stb2,Rls
RanWide2

Mrs.J.Barclay

SAw,RIs
Mid,CIrRun
Crd3,Mid
CIrRun,Mid
CIrRun,Mid

Mid,CIrRun,FinWell
Mrs.J.Barclay

16.48
16.41
16.28
16.19
16.18
16.33

Z2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2

25.8 411
258 71
25.8 711
25.6 11/2
25.6 10/1
26.0 1/1F

D4 16.48
D4 16.65
D3 16.72
D3 16.95
D3 16.68
D4 *16.33

Tony Morgan

bk d Magical Bale - An Bhean Cheile Ap'22 Ir

16.26
29.39
16.28
16.19
16.33
28.56

Z2Z2Z2ZZ2ZZ22Z

31.6 9/2
31.2 91
31.4 31
31.6 411
31.0 8/1
31.2 141

bk d Newinn Taylor - Pure Paloma Sp'22 Ir

16.54
28.64
2817
28.45
28.77
16.18

N
N
N
N
-30
N

31.0 10/1
31.0 10/3
31.0 711
31.0 41
31.0 9/2
30.6 12/1

D3 *16.26
A3 31.11
D3 16.46
D3 16.87
D3 16.81
A3 29.29

Tony Morgan
D2 16.70
A2 29.01
A2 28.91
A2 28.84
A2 28.65
D2 *16.18

Tony Morgan

(Season Unknown) bd b Lenson Bocko - Anfield Nora Jy'22 Ir

EvCh,Mid
Wide,Crd&Ck2
EvCh,Wide
Wide

EvCh
DrewClr1,Mid

15.91
16.40
16.27
16.33
16.67
16.28

222222

26.4 14/1 D3 16.74
26.2 8/1 D3 16.90
256 711 D3 16.39
25.4 9/4 D3 16.89
254 11/4F D3 16.77
25.6 10/11F D4 *16.28
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White

CHOCTAWHATATE (M)

6

SWIFT ELM (W)

Stripes || Runs: 74 1sts: 14 2nds: 14
03.Jul 460 6 5.70 3422 2nd 6% Bitter Mandy
25Jun 460 6 5.75 5533 3rd 3% Bonos Express
19.Jun 460 5 5.69 2333 3rd 7% Hanover Tom
11.Jun 460 5 5.72 4322 2nd 3% Choctawhatate
05.Jun 460 6 5.68 3322 3rd 3 Fagans Bam Bam
29.May 460 6 5.63 1211 1st 1% Milltown Peg

1st £135, Others £50 Total £335 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

18:29 Race 4
460m (A3)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 || TINTOWN HALLE HirN A Cope
Red Runs: 50 1sts: 20 2nds: 10
06.Jul 460 1 5.54 1111 2nd SH Marinas Malta QAw,LedCrd4,Rls
25Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st 1% Tintown Tiger QAw,RIsTMid
19.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st 12 Mallogs Roy ALed,RIs
12.Jun 260 2 3-4- 4th 6 Rollerball Rls
05.Jun 260 1 1-2- 2nd 1% Pure Panfila Rls
28.May 260 2 3-3- 3rd 2 Hawkfield Beebee Crd1,RIs
2 || HAWKFIELD ELVIS e Tams
Blue Runs: 23 1sts: 6 2nds: 2
06.Jul 460 2 5.74 4333 3rd 1 Marinas Malta Bmp1,RIs
02.Jul 460 4 5.80 6554 4th 4% Belfast Lad ForcedTCk1
26.Jun 460 2 5.77 3321 1st 1% Crokers Topper LedFr2
22.Jun 460 3 5.72 4434 4th 7 Fagans Bam Bam FcdTCk&Stb4,Mid
18.Jun 460 2 5.70 3332 1st 1 Fagans Bam Bam ForcedTCk1,Mid
12.Jun 260 1 2-5- 5th 3% Millbank Lolly Checked1

Mr.S.A.Hutchinson

Black || Runs: 37 1sts: 11 2nds: 12
02.Jul 460 3 5.72 4444 5th 7' Hawkfield Hugo CIrRun,Mid
25.Jun 460 4 5.67 3555 6th 10% Hanover Tom Bmp1,Mid
15.Jun 460 3 5.63 6222 2nd Hd  Affleck Henbit EvCh,Mid
11.Jun 460 4 5.65 2211 1st 3% Swift EIm EP,Crd1&2,Mid
05.Jun 460 2 5.68 2233 2nd % Fagans Bam Bam Rls,Ck3
01.Jun 460 2 5.04 2222 2nd 22 Hawkfield Blitz EP,A2nd,Mid

5 || AFFLECK NASHWAN (W)  |"*o™m

Orange || Runs: 12 1sts: 1 2nds: 2
06.Jul 460 5 5.79 5555 5th 5% Marinas Malta SAw,ForcedTCk1,Wide
02.Jul 460 6 5.74 4333 3rd 3% Belfast Lad Crd1,Wide
26.Jun 460 6 5.66 4333 3rd 8% Kranky Tom Checked4,Wide
22.Jun 460 6 5.72 3332 3rd 5 Shesabraveone Crd3,Wide
18.Jun 460 6 5.70 2333 4th 6 Hawkfield Hugo EP,Wide
01.May 460 6 5.62 2221 1st 3 Oi Weasel EP,Crd3,Wide

Mr.W.D.Braithwaite

EvCh,Wide
SAw,Crd3,Wide
CIrRun,Wide
SAw,Wide

Wide
QAw,FinWell,Wide

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

28.83
16.23
16.07
15.92
16.18
16.86

N

Z2Z2ZZ2Z2
NN N NN
OO OO
A OON

28.8 10/3
9/4J
15/8
11/2
5/1

10/3

Donna Davy
(Season 24.Ja'24) bk b Ballymac Best - Proud Prize Ap'21 Ir

bew d Pestana - Brownstown Tango Au'23 Ir

28.83
29.09
28.62
28.90
28.88
16.67

N

Z2Z2ZZZ22Z2
N NN NN
NN®ONN
rooom®

5/1
10/3
9/4
5/1
10/3
712

28.0

A3 *28.84
D2 16.23
D3 16.07
D2 16.40
D2 16.28
D2 17.02
Tony Morgan
A3 28.92
A3 29.47
A4 *28.62
A3 29.46
A3 28.88
D3 16.97
Donna Davy

wbk d Premier Fantasy - Droopys Jolene Fb'22 Ir

28.65
28.17
28.77
28.78
28.91
28.58

346 11/2 A3
346 92 A2
344 52 A2
34.6 6/4F A3
34.2 13/8F A3
34.4 51 A3

29.23
29.01
*28.49
28.78
28.97
28.78

Christian Darch

bk d Ballymac Bolger - Affleck Macy Jy'23 Ir

28.83
29.09
28.00
29.10
28.41
28.61

28.74
28.82
28.31
28.78
28.91
28.78

N

N
N
N
N
N

Z2ZZ2ZZ2Z

30.4 41 A3
30.4 13/8F A3
30.4 8/1 A3
30.4 8/11F A4
30.4 10/1 A3
30.2 5/6F A4

9/2
41
8/1
10/1
6/1
5/2

31.6
314
31.6
31.8
31.2
30.8

29.30
29.35
28.68
29.50
28.89
*28.61

Anna Jeffery

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4

bk d Malachi - Swift Patrol Jy'22 Ir

29.26
29.12
28.89
29.04
29.15
*28.78
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18:46 Race 5
260m (D2)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 29 1sts: 7 2nds: 6
06.Jul 260 1 1-4- 4th 2 Hawkfield Scar
26.Jun 260 1 1-3- 3rd 7% Crokers Bluebell
19.Jun 260 1 4-4- 3rd 4% No Dont Panic
11.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st SH Vico Road
04.Jun 260 2 1-1- 1st 1 Hawkfield Feral
29.May 260 1 4-5- 4th 5% Kranky Tom

MALLOGS ROY (M)

Blue Runs: 11 1sts: 3 2nds: 5
06.Jul 260 3 5-1- 1st %  Hawkfield Blitz
29.Jun 260 3 4-2- 2nd 5% Da Gruffalo
25.Jun 260 3 5-1- 1st 2 Hawkfield Cassie
19.Jun 260 4 4-3- 2nd 1% Tintown Halle
15.Jun 460 3 5.64 2222 2nd 1% Kansas City Life
11.Jun 260 5 6-5- 3rd 1% Tintown Tiger

BLUE SMURF (M)

White || Runs: 89 1sts: 17  2nds: 18
06.Jul 260 4 1-3- 6th 4% Mallogs Roy
29.Jun 260 4 2-4- 4th 18% Da Gruffalo
25Jun 260 5 6-4- 4th 11% Tintown Halle
19.Jun 260 3 2-3- 4th 6 No Dont Panic
15.Jun 260 4 1-1- 1st 2% Hawkfield Blitz
11.Jun 260 3 2-2- 3rd %  Shunters Peace
Black || Runs:25 1sts:5 2nds: 12
06.Jul 260 5 2-2- 2nd %  Mallogs Roy
02.Jul 460 4 5.61 2222 2nd 2 Hawkfield Hugo
26.Jun 460 3 5.71 1222 3rd 2% Hawkfield Coco
19.Jun 460 4 5.60 2222 2nd 4% Only Live Once
15.Jun 260 5 5-6- 2nd 2% Blue Smurf
07.May 260 5 4-2- 1st %  Susies Return
Orange || Runs: 50  1sts: 12 2nds: 12
26.Jun 260 4 1-1- 1st 1% Taxi Joe
22.Jun 260 5 4-5- 4th 6% Freddo
15.Jun 260 6 6-5- 6th 7% Blue Smurf
11.Jun 260 6 2-2- 1st 5% Inner City
01.May 260 6 2-3- 3rd 4% Tobergal Gem
20.Apr 460 5 5.63 1111 1st Hd Crokers Faye

6

Stripes

DA GRUFFALO (W)

Runs: 59 1sts: 17  2nds: 12
06.Jul 260 6 1-1- 1st Nk
29.Jun 260 6 1-1- 1st 5%
25.Jun 260 6 4-5- 5th 13%
19.Jun 260 5 3-2- 2nd 2
12.Jun 260 5 4-2- 2nd 4%
17.Apr 260 6 1-1- 1st 1%

Ballymac Kuro
Mallogs Roy
Tintown Halle

No Dont Panic
Rollerball

Move The Mouse

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks

Miss.L.K.Francis

QAw,Crd1,RIs
VQAw,RIs
CIrRun,RIs
QAw,Crd2,RIs
QAw,ALed,RIs
SAw,Crd1,RIs

Mr.A.N.J.Morgan

SAw,Crd2,Mid
Mid,Crd1
SAw,Crd1,FinWell,Mid
EvCh,Mid
Checked1,Mid
SAw,Crd1

Mr.A.N.J.Morgan

Mr.M.D.Tams

Mr.D.J.Davy

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Donna Davy

be b Broadstrand Bono - Fagans Sparrow Oc'22 Ir

16.18
15.90
16.10
16.08
16.26
16.33

Z2ZZZZ2Z

31.4
31.2
31.2
31.2
30.8
30.8

bk d Mallogs Marley - Mallogs Dolly Jn'23 Ir

16.54
16.19
16.23
16.07
29.24
16.14

10/1 D1 16.34
7 D2 16.52
7/4F D2 16.46
4/1 D2 *16.08
2/1 D2 16.26
72 D2 16.75

Tony Morgan
11/4 D2 16.54
11/4 D2 16.61
6/4F D3 16.23
10/3 D3 *16.19
9/4 A3 29.04
31 D3 16.28

Tony Morgan

be d Magical Bale - Suave Machine Jn'21 Ir

71 D2 16.88
9/2 D2 17.69
10/3 D2 17.13
211 D2 16.58
41 D2 16.34
10/3 D2 *16.15

Tony Morgan

bkw d Droopys Sydney - Brownstown Tango Ja'23 Ir

N

ZBZZZ
WWWwWww
SESISINIS
[o)Ne )Xo ) -Ne))

33.2

11/10F D2 16.60
10/3 A3 28.81
9/4 A2 28.67
11/4 A2 28.62
52 D2 16.56
13/8F D3 *16.17

Donna Davy

be d Ballymac Bolger - Brownstown Tango My'22 Ir

QAwMid 16.54
QAw,Crd1 16.19
SAw,Wide 16.23
Mid 16.10
AlLed,Mid 16.54
EP,Crd2,Mid 16.08
EP,Crd2,Wide 16.54
EvCh,Mid 28.65
CIrRun,Mid 28.50
EvCh 28.28
Checked1,RanOn,Mid 16.54
FinWell,Wide 16.17
ALed,QAw 16.05
FcdTCk1,BmpRunin,Wide 16.47
SAw,Wide 16.54
Mid 16.28
EP,Crd1,Wide 15.82
QAw,ALed,Wide 28.73

Mrs.J.Barclay

(Season Unknown) bk b Newinn Taylor - Clougheast Lass Au'22 Ir

QAw,ALed,Wide
EP,Wide,LedFr1
Blk1,Wide
EvCh,Wide
EvCh,Wide
Wide,ALed

16.20
16.19
16.23
16.10
15.92
16.05

2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2

27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.2
27.4

9/4F D3 *16.05
12/1  OR 17.02
7/2 D2 16.92
T3 16.28
15/8 D1 16.18
11/8 A2 28.73

Anna Jeffery
6/4F D2 16.20
7/4 D2 16.19
9/4) D2 17.31
4/1 D2 16.26
8/1 D2 16.26
7/4 D2 *16.05

Greyhound Board
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1st £120, Others £50 Total £320 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

White

PURE PAORA (M)

Runs: 55 1sts:9 2nds: 14

Mrs.J.Barclay

06.Jul 460 3 5.84 3335 5th
02.Jul 460 3 5.87 3211 1st 1072
22.Jun 460 4 5.97 6544 4th 6%
3
3

9%

18.Jun 260 3-2- 5th 7%
12.Jun 260 2-4- 4th 6
04.Jun 460 2 5.68 1111 1st 1%

Gavins Cake
Crokers Blend
Cillowen Recruit
Pandy Charlie
Minnies Alexie
Droopys Glaze

Crd3,Mid
LedFr3,CIrRun,Mid
SAw,Crd2,Mid
EP,Crd1&2,RIsToMid
Checked1,Mid
QAw,ALed,RIs

Black

SWIFT IDA (M)

Runs: 14 1sts:2 2nds: 3

Mr.W.D.Braithwaite

22.Jun 460 5 5.59 2223 5th 9

15.Jun 460 4 559 1111 3rd 1%
08.Jun 460 5 5.48 1211 4th 1'%
01.Jun 460 4 5.65 3345 6th 13%
25.May 460 3 5.64 3445 5th 23%
30.Apr 460 3 5.48 1111 1st Hd

Shesabraveone
Kansas City Life
Affleck Salsabil
Hawkfield Blitz
Loot And Shoot
Hollywell Nifty

EP,Crd3,Wide
CIrRun,EvCh
VQAw,LedToNrLn
Crd3,Mid
Crd1,FcdTCk2,Middle
Mid,ALed

5

COILLBHUI CATCHY (M)

Mr.M.D.Tams

Orange Runs: 3 1sts:3 2nds: 0
06.Jul 460 5 571 1111 1st 1 Indian Night QAw,ALed,Middle
02.Jul 460 5 5.70 2311 1st Hd Crokers Gloria BmpRunUp,Mid
26.Jun 460 4 576 1211 1st %2 Quare Diva LedFr3,Mid
22.Jun 460 2 566 1111 1st 1% Crokers Rain Rails
15Jun 460 4 5.76 1232 2nd 10% Crokers Rain Ris
28 Mar 525 2 3.44 3233 3rd 5.5 Astro Kevin (Glway) Chl1/2,EvCh

6 | BIT OF TALENT (W) Miss.D.8.Davy

Stripes || Runs: 57 1sts: 8  2nds: 10
06.Jul 460 6 5.87 5554 4th 8% Gavins Cake SAw,CrdRunUp,Bmp1,Wide
26.Jun 460 6 5.79 5666 6th 10 Hawkfield Elvis Wide,Checked4
19.Jun 460 6 5.73 3455 5th 7% Texas Dolly Wide
12.Jun 460 6 5.75 2466 6th 8% Taxi Joe Checked2,FdWide1
05.Jun 260 6 5-2- 2nd 2 Mallogs Roy Wide,CIrRun
29.May 460 5 5.71 4555 4th 4 Swift EIm EvCh,Wide

Kilos

SP/T Class CalcTm

Tony Morgan

bk b Romeo Recruit - Trembling Juliet Jn'21 Ir

29.39
29.61
29.71
30.02
30.57
29.96

19:04 Race 6
460m (A5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm  Going
Red
2 CROKERS RAIN Mr.M.D.Tams
Blue Runs:3 1sts:1  2nds: 0
06.Jul 460 2 5.86 4443 3rd 6%2 Gavins Cake Bmp1,Crd3,RIs
02.Jul 460 1 5.88 5666 6th 10  Gavins Cake Crd1,Rls
26.Jun 460 2 5.81 5111 1st 2% Crokers Gloria LedFr2
22.Jun 460 1 5.79 4222 2nd 1%  Coillbhui Catchy Rails
15.Jun 460 2 5.78 2111 1st 10% Coillbhui Catchy Rls
28.Mar 525 1 3.38 2444 4th 12  Lightfoot Pearl (Glway) FAw,BIk 1

29.39
29.87
30.37
17.32
16.58
29.22

29.10
29.24
28.86
28.58
28.17
28.77

29.89
30.05
29.88
30.02
30.57
30.26

N
N
N
N
-30
-10

Z2Z2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2

N
-30

N
N
N
N
-30
-10

294 9/4 A5 29.91
29.2 11/2 A5 30.41
29.6 11/4 A6 *29.71
29.6 T5 30.12
29.0 T3 30.27
28.6 9/4 A7 30.70

Tony Morgan

(Ssn Suppressed) bk b Newinn Taylor - Pure Paloma Sp'22 Ir

254 411 A5 30.17
250 9/4 A6 29.87
250 11/4 A6 30.91
258 1/5F D5 17.91
25.8 5/6F D5 17.06
250 9/4 A6 *29.22
Anna Jeffery

bk b King Sheeran - Swift Zap Jy'23 Ir
258 10/3 A4 29.82
254 8/1 A3 29.08
254 8/1 A3 28.98
25.2 8/1 A3 29.64
25.0 1411 A2 30.03
256 21 A4 *28.77
Tony Morgan

bk b Coolavanny Hoffa - Coil Bhui Noir Ap'23 Ir
26.2 13/8F A6 29.89
26.2 21 A6 30.05
26.2 41 A6 *29.88
26.2 T5 30.02
26.6 T3 31.10
259 211 A8 30.54
Donna Davy

29.39
28.62
28.67
28.99
16.42
28.78

222222

(Season Unknown) wbk b Premier Fantasy - Quare Day Sp'21 Ir

27.0 211 A5 30.07
27.0 91 A4 29.42
27.2 61 A4 29.27
27.2 41 A4 29.65
27.0 6/1 D3 16.58
27.0 31 A4 *29.11
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19:24 Race7?
260m (D3)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 59 1sts: 15 2nds: 16
06.Jul 260 2 2-3- 2nd 3% Most Dapper
26.Jun 260 2 2-2- 1st 20% Crokers Blend
11.May 460 1 5.83 1111 1st SH Bring The Bee
04.May 460 1 5.88 5333 3rd 3% Choctawhatate
26.Apr 460 1 5.61 2122 2nd 3 Zarina
13.Apr 460 1 5.91 5555 4th 6% Shesabraveone
Blue Runs: 84 1sts: 12 2nds: 20
02.Jul 260 2 3-4- 3rd 2 Santas Ranger
26.Jun 260 1 5-4- 5th 4% Hawkfield Irish
19.Jun 260 1 5-3- 3rd 2% Ballymac Kuro
12.Jun 260 2 3-2- 1st Hd  Wet Morning
08.Jun 260 1 2-1- 1st SH Cill Dubh Minnie
01.Jun 260 1-5- 3rd 5% Pandy Sid

HAWKFIELD CASSIE

White || Runs:40 1sts:7 2nds:7
06.Jul 260 1 6-6- 5th 13% Pandy Chris
29.Jun 260 2 1-3- 4th 6% Miss Eske
25.Jun 260 1 1-2- 2nd %2 Mallogs Roy
19.Jun 260 2 2-2- 3rd 4% Tintown Halle
15.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st 8% Vixons Lionheart
01.May 260 3 1-1- 1st 1% Texas Dolly

Black

Runs: 48

HAWKFIELD FERAL (M)

1sts: 12 2nds: 8

06.Jul
02.Jul
22.Jun
18.Jun
12.Jun
17.Apr

260
260
260
260
260
260

S WNWPrW

2nd 10%
5th 5%
3rd 4%
2nd 3%
5th 7%
I1st %

Pandy Chris
Santas Ranger
Pandy Sid
Bitter Mandy
Rollerball

Vico Road

5

MILTOWN HOPE (W)

Orange || Runs: 91 1sts: 20 2nds: 15
06.Jul 260 4 3-4- 4th 3% Da Gruffalo
02.Jul 260 3 5-5- 5th 9% Seeking Times
26.Jun 460 3 5.64 2233 5th 4% Hawkfield Elvis
19.Jun 460 3 5.59 1222 4th 3 Texas Dolly
15.Jun 460 6 5.55 2322 4th 4% Crokers Lady
08.May 260 6 1-1- 1st % Roanna Jack

6

KANSAS CITY LIFE (W)

Stripes || Runs: 104 1sts: 18 2nds: 21
06.Jul 460 6 5.68 3444 4th 22 Marinas Malta
02.Jul 460 6 5.78 5555 4th 4% Hawkfield Hugo
26.Jun 460 5 5.73 2333 2nd 2 Hawkfield Coco
19.Jun 460 5 5.60 1445 4th 6 Zarina
15.Jun 460 5 5.77 4433 1st 1% Mallogs Roy
01.May 260 4 3-2- 2nd 1% Tobergal Gem

1st £95, Others £50 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Mr.l.C.Greening

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Donna Davy
bk d Ballymac Best - Proud Prize Ap'21 Ir
Crd1,Mid 16.26 N 35.6 13/8F D3 16.52
LedFr2,RIs 16.42 N 358 T3 *16.42
Crd1,FinWell,RIs 2958 N 34.8 94 A4 29.58
Bmp1,Rls 2890 N 35.0 94 A4 29.20
Ris,EvCh 28.85 N 34.6 9/4 A3 29.09
SAw,Crd3,Rls 28.77 N 34.2 6/1 A3 29.31
Mr.M.J.Mayo
Anna Jeffery
(Season 22.Nv'23) bk b Newinn Taylor - Signet Storm Au'22 Br
CIrRun,RIs 16.19 N 30.0 3/1 D3 16.35
SAw,RIs 16.05 N 30.0 7/2 D3 16.43
CIrRun 16.36 N 30.2 11/4 D3 16.54
LedNrLn,Mid 16.25 N 304 6/5F D4 *16.25
EP,Crd1,BmpRunlin,Mid 16.81 N 30.6 6/5F D4 16.81
QAw,Crd1 16.23 N 30.0 11/4 D3 16.65
Mr.M.D.Tams
Tony Morgan
bk b Laughil Blake - Moynevilla East Ap'20 Ir
Crd1,Mid 1591 N 264 9/2 D3 17.02
QAw,RIs,FcdWide2 16.40 N 27.0 5/2 D3 16.94
QAw,LedT2,ChINrLn,Mid 16.23 N 26.8 4/1 D3 16.27
RIs,CIrRun 16.07 N 26.2 4/1 D3 16.41
SoonLed,RIs 16.47 -20 26.2 1/2F D4 16.27
QAw,Mid 1595 N 26.6 7/2 D2 *15.95
Mr.M.D.Tams
Tony Morgan
be b Ballymac Bolger - Brownstown Tango My'22 Ir
Crd2,Mid 1591 N 28.0 5/1 D3 16.73
CIrRun,Mid 16.19 N 28.0 9/4 D3 16.61
Crd1&2,Mid 16.19 N 27.6 7/2 D3 16.57
EP,RIsTMid 16.18 N 274 11/8 D3 16.44
Mid 15692 N 27.2 91 D2 16.52
Ris,LedFr2 16.12 N 26.2 411 D1 *16.12

Mrs.J.Barclay

EvCh,MidTWide

SAw,CIrRun,Mid

Mid,CIrRun

Mid

CIrRun,Mid

QAw,ALed,Wide
Mrs.J.Barclay

Bmp1,Wide
CIrRun,Wide
EvCh,Wide

ForcedTCk1,Wide

CIrRun,FinWell
Crd1

16.20
15.99
28.62
28.67
28.85
16.21

28.83
28.65
28.50
28.45
29.24
15.82

N
N
N
N
-20
N

N

ZgZZZ

Tony Morgan

26.6 9/1 D2
26.6 8/1 D2
266 72 A4
26.2 9/4) A4
26.2 92 A4
276 11/4 D3

(Ssn Suppressed) bd b Cushie Jet - Sandeal Racer Jn'22 Ir

16.49
16.75
29.00
28.91
28.99
*16.21

Tony Morgan
(Ssn Suppressed) bk b Superior Panama - Settle Now Petal Sp'21 Ir

29.6 41 A3
294 71 A3
29.4 1011 A2
29.0 8/1 A2
29.0 5/4F A3
29.2 111 D1

29.04
29.03
28.66
28.94
28.94
*15.96
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19:42

Race 8

460m

(A2)

Date Dis

Tp STm SPI

Fin By

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)

1

Red

Runs: 70 1sts: 26

HAWKFIELD COCO

2nds: 10

03.Jul 460 1 5.64
26.Jun 460 1 5.76
19.Jun 460 1 5.66
12.Jun 460 1 5.69
08.Jun 460 3 5.67
01.Jun 260 2

4222 1st 1%
3111 1st 2
3111 2nd SH
4332 3rd 3%
2233 5th 4
6-5- 6th 5%

Kranky Tom
Kansas City Life
Zarina
Rockmount Polly
Pandy Chris
Seeking Times

Blue

Runs: 45 1sts: 16

MARLFIELD DIAZ

2nds: 8

26.Jun 460 1 5.66
18.Jun 460 2 5.70
11.Jun 460 2 5.60
22.May 260 2

15.May 460 3
07.May 460 3

5.70
5.59

3222 2nd 372
2222 2nd 2%
1111 1st 2%
4-4- 3rd 1

2211 1st 3%
2111 1st 3%

Loot And Shoot
Barntown Bond
Hawkfield Blitz
Crokers Lady

Sheep Dip Jim
Sheep Dip Jim

White

Runs: 12

AFFLECK HENBIT

Ists: 5 2nds: 1

06.Jul 260 3
29.Jun 260 2
25.Jun 460 2
15.Jun 460 1 5.48
08.Jun 460 1 5.62
28.May 460 2 5.68

5.66

4-3- 3rd 1

5-3- 3rd 672
2233 3rd 7%
2111 1st Hd
3232 2nd 5%
2111 1st 1%

Da Gruffalo

Da Gruffalo
Hanover Tom
Choctawhatate
Barntown Bond
Pure Panfila

Black

HAWKFIELD HUGO (M)

1sts: 6 2nds: 6

Runs: 24

06.Jul 460 4 5.61
02.Jul 460 5 5.53
26.Jun 460 5 5.66
22.Jun 460 4 5.58
18.Jun 460 2 5.69
08.May 460 3 5.50

3233 3rd 5%
1111 1st 2
2444 4th 5
2333 3rd 9%
1111 st 2%
1111 1st 1%

Droopys Nijinsky
Hawkfield Blitz
Loot And Shoot
Unwanted Present
Kranky Tom
Zarina

5

Orange

Runs: 56  1sts: 13

HANOVER TOM (M)

2nds: 10

03.Jul 460 4 5.65
25.Jun 460 5 5.61
19.Jun 460 3 5.69
12.Jun 460 3 5.67
05.Jun 460 3 5.67
29.May 460 3 5.77

5544 4th 3%
1111 1st 4%
3211 1st 2%
3232 3rd 3

5544 4th 77
5344 3rd 4%

Hawkfield Coco
Rockmount Polly
Optic Bucks
Good Pixie
Random Vicky
Rollerball

6

Stripes

VACANT

1st £145, Others £50 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

Remarks

Mr.M.D.Tams

Crd2,FinWell,RIs
LedFr1,RIs
LdFr2,RanWell
Crd2,Mid

EP,Mid

SAw,RIs

Crd1,RIs
EP,Eased,RIs
QAw,ALed,RIs
Ck1,Rails

Mid
EP,SoonLed,Mid

Mr.M.D.Tams

EvCh,Mid
SAw,RIs,FcdWide2
EP,Bmp1,RIs
LedFr2,RIs
CIrRun,Mid
EP,LedFr2,RIs

Mr.M.D.Tams

Crd1,Bmp3,Mid
QAw,ALed,Mid
Bmp&ForcedWide1,Mid
EP,Bmp1,Crd2,Mid
QAw,ALed,Mid
QAw,BmpRunUp

Miss.A.L.Jeffery

SAw,Bmp1,Crd2,Mid
QAw,ALed,Mid
LedFr3,Mid

CIrRun

Mid

SAw,Crd3,Mid

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

28.45
28.50
28.45
28.48
28.62
15.98

Mr.l.E.Farrow,Mr.M.Martindale,Mr.W.Scott

Anna Jeffery
(Season Unknown) wbe b Ballymac Bolger - Brownstown Tango My'22 Ir

N 26.6 7/2 A2 *28.45
N 26.8 10/11F A2 28.50
N 26.4 1/1F A2 28.46
N 26.8 11/8F A2 28.78
N 27.0 6/4F A2 28.94
N 27.0 711 OR 16.41

Donna Davy

be d Broadstrand Bono - Marlfield Alice My'21 Ir

28.42
28.52
28.25
15.96
28.50
28.63

16.20
16.19
28.17
28.77
28.22
28.46

N 32.0 4/1 A1
N 32.0 2/1 A1l
N 31.0 11/8F A2
31.0 10/3 D1
31.8 8/11F A2
3

N
-10
N 32.0 6/5F A2

28.70
28.72
*28.25
16.04
28.40
28.63

Christian Darch
bk d Ballymac Bolger - Affleck Macy Jy'23 Ir

N 27.0 15/8 D2
N 27.0 11/10F D2
N 26.6 10/11F A2
-30 27.0 11/8F A2
N 27.0 10/3 A2
N 26.4 5/4F A3

16.29
16.71
28.77
28.47
28.66
*28.46

Tony Morgan

wbk d Ballymac Bolger - Brownstown Tango My'22 Ir

28.82
28.65
28.42
27.96
28.41
28.23

28.45
28.17
28.31
28.56
28.38

N 28.0 11/2 A1 29.28
N 28.0 1/1F A3 28.65
N 28.0 5/1 A1 28.82
N 28.2 5/1 A1 28.74
N 27.6 1/1F A3 28.41
N 27.2 11/8F A3 *28.23
Anna Jeffery

bk d Slippery Robert - Be Slow Dor Au'21 Ir
N 35.0 8/1 A2 28.75
N 356 9/2 A2 *28.17
N 356 7/4 A3 28.31
N 356 52 A3 28.80
N 35.6 6/1 A2 28.96
N 35.6 5/1 A2 28.83

28.49
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19:58 Race 9
260m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
41 || INDIAN NIGHT
Red Runs: 43 1sts:5 2nds: 12

06.Jul 460 1 5.86 3222 2nd 1 Coillbhui Catchy

1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks

Mrs.J.Barclay

EvCh,Middle

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Tony Morgan
bk d Broadstrand Bono - Brandy Free Au'22 Ir

2989 N 332 94 A6 29.97
16.86 N 33.6 11/4 D4 16.92
30.73 N 326 10/3 A6 30.73

32.2 A6 00.00
30.03 -30 32.2 10/11F A6 29.81

16.55 N 32.2 10/1 D4 *16.65

Tony Morgan

(Season Unknown) f b Ballymac Anton - Silver Solution Nv'22 Ir

29.Jun 260 1 3-3- 3rd % Runaway May RIs,CIrRun,EvCh
25.Jun 460 1 2100 1st 1 Crokers Wiffen BmpRunin,FinWell,Mid
19.Jun 460 1 (NoRace)
15Jun 460 1 5.95 4333 2nd 1 Quare Diva EvCh,RlIs
01.Jun 260 1 6-5- 3rd 1% Geneva Josie SAw,Crd1,RIs
2 ANTONS ANNA Mrs.J.Barclay
Blue Runs: 66 1sts:9 2nds: 10
06.Jul 260 2 1-1- 1st % Minnies Alexie QAw,ALed,Mid
02.Jul 260 1 2-2- 1st Hd  Hawkfield Magic RIs,CIrRun,FinWell
26.Jun 260 1 4-4- 3rd 2 Grouchos Syd SAw,CIrRun,RIs
19.Jun 260 1 5-5- 3rd 9 Pompeii Flyer CIrRun,RIs
15.Jun 260 3 2-2- 2nd % Runaway May CIrRun
26.Apr 260 3 3-2- 2nd 2 Honeygar Joey Ris,EvCh
3 RU NAWAY MAY MrS.J.BarClay
White || Runs: 83 1sts: 15 2nds: 16
06.Jul 260 1 1-1- 2nd 1 Roanna Jack QAw,LedToNrLn,RIsTMid
29.Jun 260 2 2-2- 1st % Tobergal Flash Rls,LedNrLn
25.Jun 260 1 3-1- 2nd 1% Not To Worrie EP,Crd1,RIs
19.Jun 260 1 2-1- 2nd SH Hawkfield Zippy EvChRIs
15.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st % Antons Anna AlLed,RIs
11.Jun 260 1 4-4- 4th 4%  Gusty Max SAw,Mid
4 | HAWKFIELD HOFFA (M) Mrl.D-Tams
Black Runs: 20 1sts: 3 2nds: 4
06.Jul 260 1 1-1- 1st 2 Pandy Kian QAw,ALed,Mid
02.Jul 460 4 5.93 4433 3rd 13  Pure Paora CIrRun,Mid
26.Jun 460 4 5.79 3566 6th 24% Tagalong Bucko Bmp
22.Jun 460 4 5.65 1111 2nd 2 Gavins Cake QAw,LedTo&Crd3,Mid
18.Jun 260 2 3-2- 2nd 5 Hollywell Nifty EvChMid
12.Jun 260 2 2-1- 1st 6 Pandy Charlie LedFr2,Mid
5 | FARADAYS PETAL (M) HirC-areh
Orange || Runs:2  1sts: 1 2nds: 0
06.Jul 260 3 5-5- 6th 8 Roanna Jack Mid
29.Jun 260 3 1-1- 1st % Faradays Larry Mid,SoonLed
25Jun 260 4 2-3- 3rd 11% Wings Of War Mid
05.Jun 460 4 5.63 3330 4th Dis Burkos Bacardi Mid
14.Feb 350 3 2nd 3 Faradays Nina (Shelb) Middle
6 | BEECHVIEW BALE (W) Mrt.D-Tams
Stripes || Runs:2  1sts:0  2nds: 0
03.Jul 260 6 2-2- 1st 2 Bluejig Aoife Mid
26.Jun 260 5 2-5- 5th Dis Grouchos Syd FellAT1
22.Jun 260 5 3-3- 4th 2% Ferndale Tricks Wide
18.Jun 260 6 2-1- 1st 7 Burkos Bonnie Wide
12.Jun 260 5 3-1- 1st 3% Burkos Bonnie Wide
28.Mar 525 5 3.48 6666 5th 12.5 Springwell Denny (Glway)  SIAw,Crd 2

16.59 N 30.0 51 D5 16.59
16.87 N 29.8 6/4J D5 16.87
17.23 N 30.0 15/8 D5 17.39
16.09 N 30.0 10/1 D4 16.81
16.89 -10 30.0 10/3 D4 16.85
16.50 N 28.2 11/2 D5 *16.54

Tony Morgan

(Ssn Suppressed) bk b Ballymac Best - Ive Everything Jn'21 Ir

16.55 N 28.0 51 D4 16.63
16.86 N 28.2 9/4 D4 16.86
16.52 N 28.4 6/4F D5 *16.62
16.85 N 28.4 7/4AF D5 16.86
16.89 -10 28.4 10/3 D4 16.79
16.58 N 28.2 4/1 D4 16.94

Tony Morgan
be d Coolavanny Hoffa - Hawkfield Breeze Jy'23 Ir

16.53 N 31.2 7/4 D5 *16.53
29.87 N 31.0 5/4F A6 30.91
2895 N 31.0 5/1 A5 30.93
2950 N 31.4 11/8F A6 29.66
16.26 N 31.0 9/2 D4 16.66
16.65 N 30.2 10/11F D5 16.65

Christian Darch
f b Droopys Noah - Trade Dotty Au'23 Ir

16.55 N 24.4 5/1 D4 17.18
16.66 N 244 11/4 D5 *16.66
16.40 N 24.0 T3 17.34
2952 N 238 T4 31.86
20.32 -25 231 T3 20.28
Tony Morgan

wbk d Magical Bale - Definate Ark Oc'22 Ir
16.60 N 30.8 T3 *16.60
1723 N 30.0 8/11F D5 00.00
16.69 N 30.0 6/1 D4 16.87
16.74 N 29.8 T3 16.74
16.88 N 29.2 T3 16.88
29.49 -10 28.6 31 A6 30.26

Greyhound Board
7% of Great Britain

Thursday, 10 July 2025 | 9



Thursday, 10 July 2025

Meeting 87

20:16 _Race 10 1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
260m (D4)

Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
BELLS BABE Mr.M.D.Tams

Donna Davy

Red Runs:3 1sts:1  2nds: 0 bk b Ballymac Inspeed - Rappers Molly Jy'23 Ir

06.Jul 260 1 5-3- 3rd 4% Poker Aces SAw,Crd1,Mid 16.48 N 26.4 4/5F D4 16.86

02.Jul 260 1 3-1- 1st 4% Tagalong Bucko ClIrRun,RlIs 16.52 N 26.4 10/11F D4 16.52

26.Jun 260 1 5-6- 6th 7 Skerries Mile Rls 16.28 N 26.4 15/8F D3 16.84

22.Jun 260 1 2-1- 1st 8 Tullovin Ann Middle 16.52 N 26.2 T3 16.52

15.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st 3 Kippagh Epic Rls 16.66 -20 27.2 T3 *16.46

09.May 330 2 1st 4 Wings Of War (Mullg) rails/railed 18.89 -40 27.7 T2 18.49
Mrs.J.Barclay

2 GENEVA JOSIE Tony Morgan

Blue Runs: 64 1sts: 17  2nds: 13 (Season 19.Jn'25) be b Ballymac Bolger - Shaneys Girl Au'22 Ir

15.Jun 460 1 5.71 3355 5th 9% Kansas City Life Rls 29.24 -30 25.4 4/1 A3 29.70

11.Jun 460 2 5.66 3111 2nd SH Knock Zeus ChallengedNrLn,Mid 28.87 N 25.6 7/1 A3 28.88

05.Jun 460 1 5.70 1111 1st 3% Wedontknowyet RIs,CIrRun,FinWell 29.01 N 254 4/7TF A5 29.01

01.Jun 260 2 1-1- 1st % Cal QAw,Crd1,RIs 16.55 N 25.4 7/2 D4 *16.55

28.May 460 3 5.78 5555 5th 13  Pushdemalaga CrdRunUp,Bmp1,FcdTCk3,Mid 2874 N 25.6 7/2 A4 29.78

14.May 260 2 4-4- 4th 5%, Shenzi Rls 16.22 N 248 T4 16.66
WET MORNING (M e JBarclay

3 ( ) Tony Morgan

White || Runs: 61 1sts: 12  2nds: 13 be d Magical Bale - Hello Vickie Oc'21 Ir

06.Jul 260 2 4-4- 4th 8% Poker Aces Crd1,RIsTMid 16.48 N 352 11/2 D4 17.14

02.Jul 260 2 5-5- 4th 8% Pandy Jenson SAw,Ck1,Mid 16.41 N 35.6 9/2 D4 17.11

26.Jun 260 2 1-1- 1st 2 Pandy Jenson VQAw,ALed,Mid 16.54 N 35.8 9/4 D4 16.54

22.Jun 260 5 3-6- 6th 22 Taxi Joe Crd1,Middle 16.19 N 358 10/3 D3 17.99

18.Jun 260 4 1-2- 2nd 4% Pandy Sid QAw,Mid 16.33 N 35.6 7/1 D3 16.69

12.Jun 260 4 1-1- 2nd Hd  Gypsy Woman QAw,Mid,LedToRnIn 16.25 N 354 11/2 D4 *16.27
HOME GRAINNE (M) Mr LD Tams

Tony Morgan

Black || Runs:4 1sts:1  2nds: 1 bk b Malachi - Tiermana Jetty Ja'23 Ir

06.Jul 460 4 5.79 5443 2nd 14  Droopys Colin Crd&ForcedTCk3 28.60 N 26.2 10/1 A6 29.72

02.Jul 460 4 5.84 4455 5th 7 Gavins Cake Ck2,Mid 29.61 N 25.6 8/1 A5 30.17

26.Jun 460 3 5.85 5644 4th 14%: Tagalong Bucko Bmp1,Mid 2895 N 26.0 7/2 A5 30.11

22.Jun 460 2 5.77 3222 1st Hd Tagalong Bucko Rls 29.56 N 26.8 4/1 A5 29.56

18.Jun 460 4 5.83 3333 2nd 7% Crokers Topper Mid 2913 N 258 T4 29.75

12.Jun 460 6 5.84 3332 1st 2 Scotrath Buck Mid 2991 N 26.6 T3 29.91
ROANNA JACK (W Ve Barctay

5 ( ) Tony Morgan

Orange || Runs: 88  1sts:20  2nds: 11 bk d Good News - Roanna Bess Oc'21 Ir

06.Jul 260 4 3-2- 1st 1 Runaway May FinWell,Wide 16.55 N 37.4 1/2F D4 16.55

02.Jul 260 4 3-3- 2nd 2% Pandy Jenson CIrRun,EvCh,Wide 1641 N 37.2 1/1F D4 16.61

22.Jun 460 5 5.74 5665 5th 8 Fagans Bam Bam SAw,CrdRunUp,Wide 2890 N 37.2 31 A3 29.54

18.Jun 460 5 5.77 4444 3rd 5% Hawkfield Hugo CIrRun,Mid 2841 N 36.2 6/1 A3 28.85

12Jun 460 4 5.70 5544 2nd 3 Rockmount Polly EvCh,Wide 28.48 N 358 7/1 A2 28.72

29.May 260 6 1-3- 1st Hd  Swift Backup EP,FinWell,Wide 16.21 N 36.4 9/4 D3 *16.21

Mr.C.Darch

6

Stripes

PANDY JENSON (W)

Runs: 99

1sts: 18  2nds: 18

06.Jul
02.Jul
26.Jun
22.Jun
18.Jun
29.May

260
260
260
260
260
260

[e2)6, N >Né, Né Yol

6-2- 2nd 4% Poker Aces

2-1- 1st 2% Roanna Jack
2-2- 2nd 2 Wet Morning

6-4- 3rd 2 Ferndale Tricks
5-4- 3rd 2 Tobergal Suzanne
1-1- 1st 3 Blackbell Magic

SAw,RanOn,Mid
LedFr2,Wide
EvCh,Wide
SAw,Wide
SAw,RanOn,Wide
QAw,ALed,Mid

Christian Darch

bk d Farloe Rumble - Bamba Jn'21 Br

16.48
16.41
16.54
16.69
16.62
16.26

N 27.4 31 D4 16.84
N 27.2 91 D4 16.41
N 27.6 9/2 D4 16.70
N 27.6 5/1 D4 16.86
N 27.8 5/1 D4 16.78
N 28.0 9/4 D4 *16.26
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Thursday, 10 July 2025

Meeting 87

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

20:34 Race 11
460m (AB)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 QUARE DIVA MiSS.D.S.DaVy
Red Runs: 67 1sts:8 2nds: 14
06.Jul 460 1 5.85 6334 4th 17% Droopys Colin SAw,Crd3,RIs
26.Jun 460 2 5.82 2122 2nd %  Coillbhui Catchy EvCh,RIs
19.Jun 460 2 (NoRace)
15.Jun 460 2 5.91 2222 1st 1 Indian Night LedNrLn,RIs
11.Jun 260 2 3-3- 3rd 6 Hawkfield Irish Mid
30.Apr 460 1 5.78 2222 2nd 42 Milltown Peg CIrRun
Mr.M.D.Tams

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Donna Davy

(Season Unknown) bk b Head Bound - Quare Morning Jn'21 Ir

CROKERS GLORIA (M)

2860 N 27.0 71 A6 30.02
29.88 N 27.0 5/1 A6 29.92
27.0 A6 00.00

30.03 -30 27.2 2/1 A6 29.73
16.28 N 27.2 T3 16.76
28.78 N 26.8 5/1 A6 *29.14
Tony Morgan

bk b Romeo Recruit - Trembling Juliet Jn'21 Ir
29.89 N 27.0 10/3 A6 30.35
30.05 N 26.8 7/1 A6 30.07
29.71 N 26.8 7/1 A6 *29.93
30.02 N 272 T5 30.38
29.60 -30 27.2 T3 30.44
30.69 -70 26.8 T1 29.99
Anna Jeffery

bk d Kinloch Brae - Ballyoran Maid Au'20 Ir
30.05 N 33.8 7/1 A6 30.27
29.88 N 34.2 71 A6 30.26
2950 N 34.8 4/1 A6 30.16
2982 N 342 T4 *29.98
2960 N 33.2 T3 30.46
30.47 -60 32.7 8/1 A7 30.68

16.59
16.52
16.54
16.09
30.03
28.89

Christian Darch

(Season Unknown) bkw b Serene Ace - Droopys Melody Ap'23 Ir

N 28.2 10/1 D5 17.21
N 28.0 16/1 D4 17.04
N 28.0 12/1 D4 17.06
N 28.0 16/1 D4 17.01
-30 28.0 41 AB 29.97
N 28.0 7/1 A6 *29.53

Tony Morgan

bk d Magical Bale - Mystic Ann Marie Au'22 Ir

Blue Runs:3 1sts: 0  2nds: 2
06.Jul 460 2 5.89 5544 4th 5% Coillbhui Catchy BmpRnUp,RanOn,Middle
02.Jul 460 2 5.68 1122 2nd Hd  Coillbhui Catchy LedTo&Ck3,
26.Jun 460 1 5.72 2222 2nd 2% Crokers Rain EvCh
22.Jun 460 4 5.67 2355 5th 4% Coillbhui Catchy RIsTMid
15.Jun 460 6 5.82 2222 2nd 14 Shesabraveone Mid
07.Mar 525 5 1st Solo (Mullg)
3 | CROKERS OWEN (M) rtLD-Tams
White || Runs:3 1sts:0  2nds: 0
02.Jul 460 4 5.72 3234 5th 2% Coillbhui Catchy BmpRunUp,ForcedTCk
26.Jun 460 3 5.86 5455 4th 4% Coillbhui Catchy Ck3,Mid
22.Jun 460 3 5.73 3334 4th 8% Gavins Cake EP
18Jun 460 1 5.77 1112 2nd 2 Home Colleen Mid
12Jun 460 1 5.78 2222 2nd 10% Crokers Topper Ris
23.Mar 525 2 3.62 5455 6th 1150sh Home Mairead (Mullg) EvAw,Mid
4 | LIVINGONAPRAYER (M) VirC-Dare
Black || Runs: 53 1sts: 8 2nds: 2
06.Jul 260 5 3-6- 6th 7% Antons Anna Crd1,Mid
02.Jul 260 3 5-4- 4th 6% Bells Babe CIrRun
26.Jun 260 3 6-3- 3rd 6% Wet Morning CIrRun,Mid
19.Jun 260 3 6-6- 6th 11% Pompeii Flyer Mid
15.Jun 460 6 5.92 3444 4th 3 Quare Diva Mid
11.Jun 460 3 5.83 2444 4th 8 Rollover Lucy EP,Mid
5 || COUNTRY SKIPPER (M) Mrl.D-Tams
Orange Runs: 3 1sts:1  2nds: 0
06.Jul 460 4 5.74 2333 3rd 4% Coillbhui Catchy EP,Middle
02.Jul 460 4 578 2111 1st 4 Crokers Procecco LedFr2,Mid
26.Jun 460 3 5.75 3333 3rd 6 Crokers Rain Crd1,Checked4
22.Jun 460 3 5.85 5533 4th 3% Coillbhui Catchy RIsTMid
15.Jun 460 6 5.81 3323 3rd 10% Crokers Rain Mid
23.Mar 525 6 3.63 4433 4th 13.50 Foulkscourt Best (Mullg) Bmp 1,RnOn

6

CILL DUBH COHAL (W)

Mrs.J.Barclay

Stripes || Runs: 52 1sts: 11 2nds: 11
06.Jul 460 6 5.70 1222 3rd 16% Droopys Colin QAw,Crd3,Wide
26.Jun 460 6 5.83 3333 5th 6 Coillbhui Catchy ForcedTCk4,Wide
19Jun 260 5 5-6- 6th 6% Tintown Halle Wide
15Jun 260 5 6-6- 6th 6% Jackies Prince Wide
11.Jun 260 4 3-4- 4th 3 Shunters Peace EvCh,Mid
04.Jun 260 3 2-3- 5th 4 Shunters Peace EP,Wide

29.89 N 33.2 3/1 A6 30.23
30.16 N 33.2 6/4F A6 *30.16
29.71 N 33.2 311 A6 30.19
30.02 N 332 T5 30.32
30.57 -30 32.2 T3 31.11
30.08 -60 31.3 11/4 A6 30.42
Tony Morgan

bk d Burgess Bucks - Cill Dubh Hope Au'22 Ir
2860 N 31.8 92 A6 *29.94
29.88 N 31.2 10/11F A6 30.36
16.07 N 31.2 71 D3 16.59
16.49 -20 31.2 11/4 D3 16.83
16.08 N 31.2 91 D2 16.33
16.26 N 30.8 4/1 D2 16.58
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Meeting 87

Stripes

20:52 Race 12 1st £80, Others £50 Total £280 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
260m (D5)

Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Mrs.J.Barclay

1 TOBERGAL DENISE Anna Jeffery

Red Runs: 90 1sts:3  2nds: 23 (Season Unknown) bk b Magical Bale - Rental Dispute Sp'22 Ir

02.Jul 260 3 3-3- 3rd 2% Minnies Alexie CIrRun,Mid 16.79 N 294 5/1 D5 16.97

26.Jun 260 1 2-4- 3rd 1% Pandy Morgan Mid 17.07 N 29.6 4/1 D5 17.21

22.Jun 260 1 1-2- 2nd SH Pandy Morgan QAw,Crd2,Mid 17.31 N 29.8 8/11F D5 17.32

18.Jun 260 2 4-3- 2nd 22 Set To Impress Crd1,RIs 16.83 N 294 7/1 D5 17.03

12.Jun 260 2 5-5- 5th 6% Minnies Alexie Rls 16.58 N 29.2 11/2 D5 17.12

30.Apr 260 1 4-4- 2nd 1 Denos Bird Ris,EvCh 16.47 N 30.0 12/1 D3 *16.55
Mrs.J.Barclay

2 BING ELLA Tony Morgan

Blue Runs: 58 1sts:5 2nds: 8 (Season Unknown) bk b Droopys Sydney - Gurtnacrehy Kyra My'21 Ir

06.Jul 260 2 4-6- 5th 7% Roanna Jack Crd1,Mid 16.55 N 274 16/1 D4 1717

29.Jun 260 4 5-5- 5th 4% Runaway May Mid,EvCh 16.86 N 27.6 12/1 D4 17.22

25.Jun 260 1 4-6- 6th 8% Milltown Peg Ris 16.38 N 27.7 28/1 D4 17.04

15.Jun 260 2 3-4- 4th 9 Hawkfield Cassie Mid,CIrRun 16.47 -20 27.6 16/1 D4 16.97

11.Jun 260 2 4-6- 6th 8% Pandy Daisey Crd1,Mid 1649 N 27.6 16/1 D4 17.17

05.Jun 260 1 1-2- 2nd 1 Vixons Lionheart Ris,EvCh 16.53 N 276 7/1 D5 *16.61
Mr.M.D.Tams

3 CAPTAI NAN N I E Tony Morgan

White Runs: 89 1sts: 15 2nds: 10 (Season Unknown) bk b Dorotas Wildcat - Kilgraney Dubh Ja'22 Ir

06.Jul 260 1 5-4- 4th 3% Antons Anna Crd1,RIsTMid 16.59 N 28.2 4/1 D5 16.87

02.Jul 260 1 5-4- 4th 3% Minnies Alexie CIrRun,RIs 16.79 N 28.8 7/4 D5 17.09

26.Jun 260 1 4-4- 4th 11 Wet Morning ForcedWide1,Rls 16.54 N 29.2 5/1 D4 17.42

22.Jun 260 2 6-5- 5th 15  Taxi Joe SAw,FcdTCk1,RIsTMid 16.19 N 29.6 10/1 D3 17.39

18.Jun 260 1 5-5- 5th 9% Pandy Sid CIrRun,Rls 16.33 N 29.2 7/1 D3 17.11

11.Jun 260 1 4-3- 2nd 2% Vixons Nala ChallengedNrLn,Mid 16.09 N 29.0 9/4 D4 *16.31

HAWKFIELD TWEENY (M)  ["est"eme

Tony Morgan

Black || Runs:28 1sts:5 2nds:2 bkw b Pestana - Brownstown Tango Au'23 Ir

06.Jul 260 5 3-5- 5th 17 Poker Aces Blk1,Wide 1648 N 24.0 16/1 D4 17.84

02.Jul 260 5 1-5- 5th 10% Bells Babe BmpRunlIn,Mid 16.52 N 23.6 14/1 D4 17.34

26.Jun 460 5 5.79 2533 3rd 6% Cillowen Recruit Bmp1,RanOn,Mid 30.00 N 24.0 15/8 A6 30.50

22.Jun 460 5 5.80 4444 4th 11 Home Grainne Crd2,Wide 2956 N 242 71 A5 30.44

18.Jun 260 4 2-5- 5th 10% Hollywell Nifty EP,Crd1 16.26 N 24.2 10/1 D4 17.10

08.May 260 3 2-1- 1st 2% Pandy Kian EP,SoonLed,Mid 16.57 N 23.6 1/6F D5 *16.57
MINNIES ALEXIE (M) Mrs.J.Barclay

Tony Morgan

Orange || Runs:8 1sts:3  2nds:3 bew b Coolavanny Hoffa - Lemon Dote Au'23 Ir

06.Jul 260 6 4-2- 2nd %  Antons Anna ChallengedNrLn,Mid 16.59 N 28.1 5/4F D5 16.63

02.Jul 260 5 2-1- 1st %  Smoking Sid Mid,LedFr1,FinWell 16.79 N 28.1 1/1F D5 16.79

26.Jun 260 4 3-5- 5th 5% Pandy Morgan Crd&ForcedTCk2,Mid 17.07 N 284 1/2F D5 17.49

22.Jun 260 4 4-5- 5th 4% Ferndale Tricks Mid 16.69 N 284 4/1 D4 17.03

18.Jun 260 3 2-2- 2nd 1% Tobergal Suzanne EP,Crd2,Challenged,Mid 16.62 N 284 8/1 D4 16.74

12.Jun 260 4 1-1- 1st 3 Hawkfield Magic QAw,ALed 16.58 N 284 11/4 D5 *16.58
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21:09 Race 13 15t £80, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
260m (D5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPlI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
1 Tony Morgan
Red Runs: 32 1sts:2  2nds: 6 bk d Droopys Sydney - Ballydoyle Jewel Fb'22 Br
06.Jul 260 2 2-1- 2nd 1 Pure Paisleigh EP,Crd1,RIsTMid 16.95 N 29.2 11/8F D5 17.03
29.Jun 260 2 4-3- 3rd 4'% Faradays Petal Rls,SAw 16.66 N 29.0 11/8F D5 17.02
25.Jun 260 1 2-1- 3rd 3% Mylerstown Sage Crd1,RIs 1710 N 28.0 16/1 D5 17.40
19.Jun 260 1 1-1- 1st 1% Pandy Kian VQAwW,CIrRun,FinWell 16.98 N 284 41 D5 *16.98
15.Jun 260 1 4-3- 5th 5% Pure Paisleigh Rls 17.32 -20 28.4 5/1 D5 17.54
11.Jun 260 1 5-2- 3rd %  Pandy Kian SAw,Crd2,ChallengedNrLn 1715 N 28.2 11/2 D5 17.21
Dog Track Dreamers
2 SMOKING SID (M) Anna Jeffery
Blue Runs: 36 1sts:5 2nds: 7 (Season Unknown) be b Ballymac Wild - Rockmount Dubh Nv'22 Ir
02.Jul 260 4 1-2- 2nd %  Minnies Alexie QAw,LedTo1,EvCh,Mid 16.79 N 27.0 511 D5 *16.85
25Jun 260 4 3-6- 6th 8% Mylerstown Sage Mid 1710 N 27.2 15/8 D5 17.78
18.Jun 260 3 1-2- 2nd 1% Inner City Mid 16.77 N 272 T3 16.89
03.Apr 460 1 5.67 1122 2nd SH Swift Ida EvCh 2925 N 27.6 10/1 A5 29.26
27 Mar 260 1 2-2- 2nd SH Pandy lestyn EvCh 16.71 +1527.2 1/3F D5 16.87
20.Mar 460 2 5.87 6666 6th 15  Swift EIm Rls 28.56 +2027.4 12/1 A4 29.96
PANDY MORGAN (M) VirC-areh
Christian Darch
White || Runs:87 1sts:20  2nds: 17 bk d Farloe Rumble - Bamba Jn'21 Br
06.Jul 260 3 5-5- 4th 5% Hawkfield Hoffa EvCh,Mid 16.53 N 26.4 8/1 D5 16.99
02.Jul 260 4 3-3- 3rd 3 Antons Anna Mid,CIrRun 16.87 N 264 11/4 D5 17.11
26.Jun 260 3 4-2- 1st Hd  Hawkfield Magic LedFr2,Mid 17.07 N 26.4 6/1 D5 17.07
22.Jun 260 4 2-1- 1st SH Tobergal Denise Crd2,FinWell,Mid 17.31 N 26.0 5/1 D5 17.31
18.Jun 260 3 1-5- 4th 5 Set To Impress QAw,Crd1,Mid 16.83 N 26.0 8/1 D5 17.23
08.Jun 260 4 1-3- 2nd 3% Wet Morning QAw,Mid 16.53 N 26.4 12/1 D5 *16.81
PANDY KIAN (W) i Dareh
Christian Darch
Black || Runs:85 fsts:8 2nds: 16 bk d Farloe Rumble - Bamba Jn'21 Br
06.Jul 260 6 2-2- 2nd 2 Hawkfield Hoffa EP,Wide 16.53 N 28.2 8/1 D5 *16.69
29.Jun 260 5 5-3- 3rd 4% Mylerstown Sage Wide,CIrRun 16.43 N 284 11/1 D5 16.81
25.Jun 260 4 1-3- 4th 3% Not To Worrie QAw,Mid 16.52 N 28.4 12/1 D5 16.80
19.Jun 260 5 4-2- 2nd 1% Baggios Evoke Wide,CIrRun 16.98 N 284 11/8 D5 17.12
15.Jun 260 6 6-4- 3rd 2% Pure Paisleigh CIrRun,Wide 17.32 -20 28.6 11/10F D5 17.34
11.Jun 260 2-1- 1st Hd Pure Paisleigh EP,Crd2,FinWell,Wide 1715 N 29.0 13/8F D5 17.15
BATTLE TAYLOR (W Hirs-JrBarclay
5 ( ) Tony Morgan
Orange Runs: 67 1sts:7 2nds: 14 (Season Unknown) bk b Newinn Taylor - Clougheast Lass Au'22 Ir
06.Jul 260 4 4-6- 6th 12  Hawkfield Hoffa Crd1,Wide 16.53 N 27.6 251 D5 17.49
02.Jul 260 6 5-5- 5th 8% Antons Anna Wide,CIrRun 16.87 N 274 711 D5 17.55
26.Jun 260 5 5-3- 4th 3% Pandy Morgan Wide 17.07 N 28.0 16/1 D5 17.35
22.Jun 260 6 5-4- 4th 7% Pandy Morgan SAw,Wide 17.31 N 284 10/3 D5 17.94
18.Jun 260 5 2-4- 5th 8% Set To Impress EP,Crd1,Wide 16.83 N 27.4 8/1 D5 17.53
15.May 260 6 1-1- 1st %  Pandy Lilly QAw,Wide,CIrRun 16.83 -10 25.8 8/5 D5 *16.73
HAWKFIELD MAGIC (W) Hr LD Tams
Tony Morgan
Stripes || Runs: 18 1sts: 2 2nds: 4 be b Coolavanny Hoffa - Hawkfield Breeze Jy'23 Ir
06.Jul 260 5 3-3- 3rd 3% Hawkfield Hoffa EP,Crd1,Mid 16.53 N 25.6 7/2 D5 16.83
02.Jul 260 5 1-1- 2nd Hd  Antons Anna QAw,Wide,EvCh 16.87 N 25.0 6/4J D5 16.89
26.Jun 260 6 1-1- 2nd Hd  Pandy Morgan QAw,LedTo2,Wide 17.07 N 25.0 7/2 D5 17.09
18.Jun 260 6 5-2- 3rd 4 Set To Impress SAw,Mid 16.83 N 25.2 15/8 D5 17.15
12Jun 260 6 3-2- 2nd 3 Minnies Alexie CIrRun,EvCh,Wide 16.58 N 25.5 4/1 D5 *16.82
08.Jun 260 6 4-2- 3rd 4 Wet Morning EvCh,Wide 16.53 N 25.5 6/1 D5 16.85

Greyhound Board

7= of Great Britain

Thursday, 10 July 2025 | 13



